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Direction
Valley Transit Center Bay 4 — Downtown Transit Center

31 stops

Open route schedule

Valley Transit Center Bay 4

Mendenhall Loop Road and Del Rae Road (Skate Park)

Glacier Highway and Berners Avenue (Professional Plaza)

Glacier Highway and Cascade Street (Nuvision Fcu)

Glacier Highway & Jordan Avenue (Nugget Mall)

Old Dairy Road and Glacier Highway (Fred Meyer)

Glacier Highway at Humane Society

Glacier Highway at Department of Transportation

Glacier Highway and Renniger Street (Switzer Village)

Glacier Highway and Alaway Avenue

Glacier Highway opposite Davis Avenue

Glacier Highway and Tonsgard Court (Anka Street)

Glacier Highway and Short Street (Western Auto)

Glacier Highway and Hooter Lane (Vanderbilt Hill Rd)

Glacier Highway at Juneau Pioneers Home

Glacier Highway and Craig Street

Glacier Highway and Blackerby Street

Glacier Highway and Wire Street (Twin Lakes Playground)

Hospital Drive at Bartlett Regional Hospital

Salmon Creek Lane at Searhc Clinic and Valley Medical 
Care

Hospital Drive and Salmon Creek Lane

Route schedule
Valley Transit Center Bay 4 — Downtown Transit Center

Monday 08:15-21:45

Tuesday 08:15-21:45

Wednesday 08:15-21:45

Thursday 08:15-21:45

Friday 08:15-21:45

Saturday 08:15-21:45

Sunday 09:15-17:15

Route info

Direction: Valley Transit Center Bay 4

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Glacier Highway and Wickersham Street (1900 Glacier 
Highway)

Glacier Highway at 1547 Glacier Highway (S Curves)

Glacier Highway and Highland Drive (Breakwater Inn)

Glacier Highway and Behrends Avenue (Jdhs)

Glacier Highway and 9th Street (Federal Building)

Whittier Street at State Museum

Marine Way at Downtown Library

Franklin St and Front Street (Pocket Park)

4th Street and Seward Street

Downtown Transit Center



Direction
Valley Transit Center Bay 3 — Valley Transit Center Bay 4

23 stops

Open route schedule

Valley Transit Center Bay 3

Mendenhall Loop Road and Atlin Drive

Mendenhall Loop Road and Nancy Street

Mendenhall Loop Road and Cinema Drive

Mendenhall Loop Road and Haloff Way

Mendenhall Loop Road and Floyd Dryden Access Road 
(Floyd Dryden Middle School)

Mendenhall Loop Road and Valley Boulevard

Mendenhall Loop Road and Thunder Mountain Road

Mendenhall Loop Road and Dredge Lake Road

Mendenhall Loop Road and Chelsea Court

Mendenhall Loop Road at Mendenhall River Elementary 
School

Mendenhall Loop Road and River Road

Mendenhall Loop Road and Montana Creek Road

Mendenhall Loop Road and Wren Drive

Mendenhall Loop Road and Spring Way (Goat Hill)

Mendenhall Loop Road and Windfall Avenue

Mendenhall Loop Road and Auke Lake Way (Uas)

Glacier Highway at Auke Bay (Harbor) (Inbound)

Glacier Highway and Fritz Cove Road

Glacier Highway and Engineers Cutoff Road

Glacier Highway and Sherwood Lane (Dmv)

Glacier Highway and Industrial Boulevard (Job Center)

Valley Transit Center Bay 4

Route schedule
Valley Transit Center Bay 3 — Valley Transit Center Bay 4

Monday 07:45-23:20

Tuesday 07:45-23:20

Wednesday 07:45-23:20

Thursday 07:45-23:20

Friday 07:45-23:20

Saturday 07:50-23:20

Sunday 08:50-17:50

Route info

Direction: Valley Transit Center Bay 3

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min
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Direction
Downtown Transit Center — Valley Transit Center Bay 3

31 stops

Open route schedule

Downtown Transit Center

Willoughby Avenue and Egan Drive (Centennial Hall)

Willoughby Avenue and Whittier Way (ANB Hall)

Willoughy Avenue and D Street (Foodland Iga)

Glacier Avenue and 9th Street (Federal Building)

Glacier Avenue and 12th Street

Glacier Avenue and Behrends Avenue (Jdhs)

Glacier Avenue and Ross Way

Glacier Highway at 1547 Glacier Highway (S Curves)

Glacier Highway and Wickersham Street (1900 Glacier 
Highway)

Hospital Drive at Bartlett Regional Hospital

Salmon Creek Lane at Searhc Clinic and Valley Medical 
Care

Hospital Drive and Salmon Creek Lane

Glacier Highway and Wire Street (Twin Lakes Playground)

Glacier Highway and Blackerby Street

Glacier Highway and Craig Street

Glacier Highway at Juneau Pioneers Home

Glacier Highway and Hooter Lane (Vanderbilt Hill Rd)

Glacier Highway and Short Street (Western Auto)

Glacier Highway and Tonsgard Court (Anka Street)

Glacier Highway and Davis Avenue

Glacier Highway and Alaway Avenue

Glacier Highway and Whitehead Drive (Switzer Village)

Glacier Highway at Department of Transportation

Route schedule
Downtown Transit Center — Valley Transit Center Bay 3

Monday 07:10-22:45

Tuesday 07:10-22:45

Wednesday 07:10-22:45

Thursday 07:10-22:45

Friday 07:10-22:45

Saturday 07:15-22:45

Sunday 09:15-17:15

Route info

Direction: Downtown Transit Center

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
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Glacier Highway at Glacier Gardens

Old Dairy Road and Glacier Highway (Fred Meyer)

Glacier Highway & Jordan Avenue (Nugget Mall / Jordan 
Creek Center)

Glacier Highway and Shell Simmons Drive (Wells Fargo)

Glacier Highway at Valley Restaurant

Mendenhall Loop Road and Del Rae Road (Skate Park)

Valley Transit Center Bay 3

3 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Juneau

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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